
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 #2101 Western League:  

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates:   

• All Sheets For the Week of 11/13/17 are IN: Thank You! 

• You Now Use This Years Avg. To Determine HDCP’s for all eligible players. 

• Players must have minimum of 3 weeks shot (15 games) to use current year 

average. Captains please verify this information before submitting scoresheet. 

• New Players to the league = 7 AVG. 

• MOMA DEADLINE: December 15th. Moma Entry Forms can be accessed by 

clicking HERE 
• I’m Reminding All Leagues: Please Be Sure To Write Each Team Name on your scoresheet as 

well as the League Number and Date. I’ve been receiving many sheets lately with much of this 

information missing. This creates challenges of the clerical duties including, logging payment 

information for league/teams and keeping scoresheets filed correctly for stats & standings. 

Your assistance in this matter is greatly appreciated. Thank You. 
 

 

 

 

http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2101 Monday Western
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

Standings

1 All Stars Mike All Stars30 42 110 175 142263 34
2 The Players Linda B's24 36 89 150 120059 33
3 Roscoe Bar Roscoe Bar24 36 85 150 122957 33
4 Schiffler's Sharks Schifflers21 36 85 150 118157 33
5 Extra Innings I Extra Innings18 36 75 150 119350 32
6 Doochies Team 420 Doochie's17 36 77 150 115651 32
7 All Stars All Stars14 36 68 150 113145 31
8 Lucky's Lucky's11 36 57 150 110438 28
9 Ext Innings Just Wingin' It Extra Innings9 42 54 175 134831 27

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/13/2017

Team Name

The Players 3 13 1696 25
All Stars Mike 3 12 1976 25

Doochies Team 420 5 17 2176 25
Ext Innings Just Wingin' It 1 8 1886 25

Schiffler's Sharks 3 12 1826 25
All Stars 3 13 1976 25

Roscoe Bar 3 14 1856 25
Extra Innings I 3 11 1916 25
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Player Match Results#2101 Monday Western
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

Match Date

All Stars
510.00 50 5 1100 0 0Sprenger, Jason 11/13/2017
58.60 43 3 060 0 0Stueve, Jon 11/13/2017
58.20 41 3 060 0 0Fuchs, Vern 11/13/2017
56.00 30 1 020 0 0Petermeier, Tyler 11/13/2017
55.60 28 1 020 0 0Arnzen, Nate 11/13/2017

All Stars Mike
58.40 42 3 160 0 1Meyer, Paul 11/13/2017
58.20 41 3 160 0 1Petermeier, Jeff 11/13/2017
57.80 39 3 060 0 0Kociemba, Bruce 11/13/2017
57.00 35 2 040 0 0Massmann, John 11/13/2017
57.00 35 1 020 0 0Denn, Michelle 11/13/2017

Doochies Team 420
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Salzl, Jeff 11/13/2017
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Wilhelm, Shane 11/13/2017
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Osendorf, Joe 11/13/2017
58.00 40 2 040 0 0Berg, Brandon 11/13/2017
56.20 31 1 020 0 0Schoenberg, Nick 11/13/2017

Ext Innings Just Wingin' It
58.20 41 3 060 0 0Meyer, Jeff 11/13/2017
58.00 40 2 040 0 0Wuertz, Craig 11/13/2017
56.60 33 2 040 0 0Orbeck, Amy 11/13/2017
56.00 30 1 020 0 0Spanier, Curt 11/13/2017
52.80 14 0 00 0 0Lieggi Sr, Paul 11/13/2017

Extra Innings I
58.40 42 3 260 0 1Weidner, Robert 11/13/2017
58.00 40 3 060 0 0Schoenberg, Gibby 11/13/2017
57.40 37 3 060 0 0Lieser, Jay 11/13/2017
56.20 31 1 020 0 0Loehr, Joe 11/13/2017
55.20 26 1 020 0 0Klaphake, Kevin 11/13/2017

Roscoe Bar
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Winter, Keith 11/13/2017
57.80 39 2 040 0 0Leyendecker, Todd 11/13/2017
57.20 36 3 060 0 1Sieben, Dustin 11/13/2017
57.20 36 3 160 0 1Beattie, Linc 11/13/2017
55.40 27 2 040 0 0Charls, Mike 11/13/2017

Schiffler's Sharks
58.40 42 3 060 0 0Boeckerman, Bob 11/13/2017
58.20 41 3 060 0 0Sand, Floyd 11/13/2017
57.60 38 3 060 0 0Heinen, Brian 11/13/2017
56.60 33 1 020 0 0Dickhaus, Dan 11/13/2017
55.60 28 2 040 0 0Pundsack, Darrell 11/13/2017

The Players
58.80 44 4 080 0 0Soule, Vic 11/13/2017
58.00 40 4 080 0 0Wensman, Jason 11/13/2017
57.60 38 3 060 0 0Schnieder, Brian 11/13/2017
55.20 26 1 020 0 0Kazlaukas, Jim 11/13/2017
54.20 21 1 020 0 0Skillings, Dave 11/13/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2101 Monday Western
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

HCapRank

All Stars
1 58.6043 3 0 3 0609 0 0Stueve, Jon
2 258.16204 16 0 7 1648 0 0Fuchs, Vern
3 158.00120 9 0 5 1608 0 1Roering, Josh

*4 307.77233 17 1 6 1578 0 0Sprenger, Jason
5 306.90207 9 0 2 0307 0 0Petermeier, Tyler
6 306.87206 10 0 2 0337 0 0Arnzen, Nate
7 56.8034 2 0 1 0407 0 0Everding, Matt
8 105.4054 2 0 1 0205 0 0Ramacher, Andrea
All Stars Mike
1 208.90178 14 1 5 1709 0 0Frieler, Mike
2 358.77307 27 4 9 2779 0 7Petermeier, Jeff
3 158.60129 12 1 7 1809 0 2Loxtercamp, Chris
4 357.97279 20 0 4 0578 0 0Kociemba, Bruce

*5 107.8078 5 0 5 0508 0 0Denn, Michelle
6 157.73116 9 1 3 0608 0 1Meyer, Paul
7 307.60228 16 0 4 0538 0 0Massmann, John
8 156.80102 7 0 3 0477 0 0Frieler, Travis

*9 00 0 0 0 00 0Struck, Jeanna
*B10 00 0 0 0 00 0Struck, Rich

Doochies Team 420
1 58.8044 3 0 2 0609 0 0Leyendecker, RJ
2 258.36209 15 0 5 1608 0 0Wilhelm, Shane
3 308.33250 18 1 4 0608 0 2Osendorf, Joe
4 208.10162 13 0 6 1658 0 0Salzl, Jeff
5 58.0040 2 0 1 0408 0 0Berg, Brandon
6 257.24181 10 0 2 0407 0 0Schoenberg, Nick
7 156.87103 7 1 4 0477 0 1Bremer, Bill
8 256.68167 9 0 3 0367 0 0Osendorf, Steve
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Lieggi, Paul
Ext Innings Just Wingin' It
1 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Meyer, Ashley

B2 257.12178 10 0 3 0407 0 0Wuertz, Craig
3 356.83239 12 0 3 0347 0 0Meyer, Jeff
4 306.70201 10 0 4 0337 0 0Spanier, Curt
5 356.49227 10 0 4 0296 0 0Orbeck, Amy
6 55.8029 1 0 1 0206 0 0Frieler, Shawn
7 355.14180 8 0 1 0235 0 0Lieggi Sr, Paul
8 55.0025 1 0 1 0205 0 0Welle, Pete
Extra Innings I
1 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 1Lieser, Ryan
2 308.23247 17 2 4 0578 0 1Weidner, Robert
3 208.20164 12 0 4 0608 0 0Lieser, Jay

A4 307.53226 13 0 3 0438 0 0Schoenberg, Gibby
5 57.2036 3 0 3 0607 0 0Bertram, Pat
6 307.13214 14 0 3 0477 0 0Klaphake, Kevin
7 307.03211 11 0 3 0377 0 0Loehr, Joe
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Winter, Doug
Lucky's
1 207.30146 8 0 2 0407 0 0Weiling, Jaimme

B2 207.15143 9 0 5 0457 0 0Reller, Russ
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Player Standings By Team#2101 Monday Western
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

HCapRank

3 257.08177 9 1 2 0367 0 0Wensmann, Rick
4 306.67200 13 0 4 0437 0 0Kraemer, Joe
5 256.60165 10 0 4 0407 0 1Klaphake, Jayme

*A6 206.60132 7 0 3 0357 0 0Olmscheid, Robert
7 106.1061 1 0 1 0106 0 0Schneider, Joe
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Pitcher, Corey
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Schmeising, Tim
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Olmscheid, Josh
Roscoe Bar
1 308.67260 22 0 6 1739 0 2Sieben, Dustin
2 308.50255 19 1 5 1639 0 1Winter, Keith
3 307.67230 15 1 4 0508 0 1Beattie, Linc

AA4 257.56189 13 0 5 1528 0 0Leyendecker, Todd
5 307.17215 15 0 3 0507 1 1Charls, Mike
6 57.0035 1 0 1 0207 0 0Schalgen, Dean
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Blonigan, Kevin
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Schlangen, Scott
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Reid, Tyler

A10 00 0 0 0 00 0Leyendecker, Russell
11 00 0 0 0 00 0Fischer, Kari
Schiffler's Sharks
1 308.37251 17 0 7 1578 0 0Boeckerman, Bob

*2 308.00240 19 0 6 1638 1 0Pundsack, Darrell
3 307.73232 16 0 6 1538 0 0Dickhaus, Dan
4 307.70231 17 1 5 0578 0 1Heinen, Brian
5 307.57227 16 0 4 0538 0 1Sand, Floyd
6 00 0 0 0 00 0Pundsack, Cathy
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Heinen, Glenn
The Players
1 258.56214 19 2 9 1769 0 1Wensman, Jason
2 258.56214 17 1 3 0689 0 1Soule, Vic
3 108.2082 6 0 4 0608 0 0Franek, Terry
4 258.08202 16 0 5 0648 0 0Schnieder, Brian
5 307.80234 16 1 4 0538 0 1Kazlaukas, Jim

B6 207.65153 10 0 4 0508 0 0Ward, Mike
7 156.4096 5 0 2 0336 0 0Skillings, Dave
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Player Standings#2101 Monday Western
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

HCapRank

1 All Stars Mike 358.77307 27 4 9 2779 0 7Petermeier, Jeff
2 All Stars Mike 357.97279 20 0 4 0578 0 0Kociemba, Bruce
3 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 356.83239 12 0 3 0347 0 0Meyer, Jeff
4 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 356.49227 10 0 4 0296 0 0Orbeck, Amy
5 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 355.14180 8 0 1 0235 0 0Lieggi Sr, Paul
6 Roscoe Bar 308.67260 22 0 6 1739 0 2Sieben, Dustin
7 Roscoe Bar 308.50255 19 1 5 1639 0 1Winter, Keith
8 Schiffler's Sharks 308.37251 17 0 7 1578 0 0Boeckerman, Bob
9 Doochies Team 420 308.33250 18 1 4 0608 0 2Osendorf, Joe
10 Extra Innings I 308.23247 17 2 4 0578 0 1Weidner, Robert

*11 Schiffler's Sharks 308.00240 19 0 6 1638 1 0Pundsack, Darrell
12 The Players 307.80234 16 1 4 0538 0 1Kazlaukas, Jim

*13 All Stars 307.77233 17 1 6 1578 0 0Sprenger, Jason
14 Schiffler's Sharks 307.73232 16 0 6 1538 0 0Dickhaus, Dan
15 Schiffler's Sharks 307.70231 17 1 5 0578 0 1Heinen, Brian
16 Roscoe Bar 307.67230 15 1 4 0508 0 1Beattie, Linc
17 All Stars Mike 307.60228 16 0 4 0538 0 0Massmann, John
18 Schiffler's Sharks 307.57227 16 0 4 0538 0 1Sand, Floyd

A19 Extra Innings I 307.53226 13 0 3 0438 0 0Schoenberg, Gibby
20 Roscoe Bar 307.17215 15 0 3 0507 1 1Charls, Mike
21 Extra Innings I 307.13214 14 0 3 0477 0 0Klaphake, Kevin
22 Extra Innings I 307.03211 11 0 3 0377 0 0Loehr, Joe
23 All Stars 306.90207 9 0 2 0307 0 0Petermeier, Tyler
24 All Stars 306.87206 10 0 2 0337 0 0Arnzen, Nate
25 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 306.70201 10 0 4 0337 0 0Spanier, Curt
26 Lucky's 306.67200 13 0 4 0437 0 0Kraemer, Joe
27 The Players 258.56214 19 2 9 1769 0 1Wensman, Jason
28 The Players 258.56214 17 1 3 0689 0 1Soule, Vic
29 Doochies Team 420 258.36209 15 0 5 1608 0 0Wilhelm, Shane
30 All Stars 258.16204 16 0 7 1648 0 0Fuchs, Vern
31 The Players 258.08202 16 0 5 0648 0 0Schnieder, Brian

AA32 Roscoe Bar 257.56189 13 0 5 1528 0 0Leyendecker, Todd
33 Doochies Team 420 257.24181 10 0 2 0407 0 0Schoenberg, Nick

B34 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 257.12178 10 0 3 0407 0 0Wuertz, Craig
35 Lucky's 257.08177 9 1 2 0367 0 0Wensmann, Rick
36 Doochies Team 420 256.68167 9 0 3 0367 0 0Osendorf, Steve
37 Lucky's 256.60165 10 0 4 0407 0 1Klaphake, Jayme
38 All Stars Mike 208.90178 14 1 5 1709 0 0Frieler, Mike
39 Extra Innings I 208.20164 12 0 4 0608 0 0Lieser, Jay
40 Doochies Team 420 208.10162 13 0 6 1658 0 0Salzl, Jeff

B41 The Players 207.65153 10 0 4 0508 0 0Ward, Mike
42 Lucky's 207.30146 8 0 2 0407 0 0Weiling, Jaimme

B43 Lucky's 207.15143 9 0 5 0457 0 0Reller, Russ
*A44 Lucky's 206.60132 7 0 3 0357 0 0Olmscheid, Robert

45 All Stars Mike 158.60129 12 1 7 1809 0 2Loxtercamp, Chris
46 All Stars 158.00120 9 0 5 1608 0 1Roering, Josh
47 All Stars Mike 157.73116 9 1 3 0608 0 1Meyer, Paul
48 Doochies Team 420 156.87103 7 1 4 0477 0 1Bremer, Bill
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Player Standings#2101 Monday Western
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

HCapRank

49 All Stars Mike 156.80102 7 0 3 0477 0 0Frieler, Travis
50 The Players 156.4096 5 0 2 0336 0 0Skillings, Dave
51 The Players 108.2082 6 0 4 0608 0 0Franek, Terry

*52 All Stars Mike 107.8078 5 0 5 0508 0 0Denn, Michelle
53 Lucky's 106.1061 1 0 1 0106 0 0Schneider, Joe
54 All Stars 105.4054 2 0 1 0205 0 0Ramacher, Andrea
55 Extra Innings I 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 1Lieser, Ryan
56 Doochies Team 420 58.8044 3 0 2 0609 0 0Leyendecker, RJ
57 All Stars 58.6043 3 0 3 0609 0 0Stueve, Jon
58 Doochies Team 420 58.0040 2 0 1 0408 0 0Berg, Brandon
59 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Meyer, Ashley
60 Extra Innings I 57.2036 3 0 3 0607 0 0Bertram, Pat
61 Roscoe Bar 57.0035 1 0 1 0207 0 0Schalgen, Dean
62 All Stars 56.8034 2 0 1 0407 0 0Everding, Matt
63 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 55.8029 1 0 1 0206 0 0Frieler, Shawn
64 Ext Innings Just Wingin' 55.0025 1 0 1 0205 0 0Welle, Pete
65 Schiffler's Sharks 00 0 0 0 00 0Pundsack, Cathy
66 Doochies Team 420 00 0 0 0 00 0Lieggi, Paul

A67 Roscoe Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Leyendecker, Russell
68 Roscoe Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Reid, Tyler
69 Roscoe Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Blonigan, Kevin
70 Roscoe Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Schlangen, Scott
71 Roscoe Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Fischer, Kari
72 Extra Innings I 00 0 0 0 00 0Winter, Doug
73 Lucky's 00 0 0 0 00 0Schmeising, Tim

*74 All Stars Mike 00 0 0 0 00 0Struck, Jeanna
75 Lucky's 00 0 0 0 00 0Pitcher, Corey
76 Lucky's 00 0 0 0 00 0Olmscheid, Josh
77 Schiffler's Sharks 00 0 0 0 00 0Heinen, Glenn

*B78 All Stars Mike 00 0 0 0 00 0Struck, Rich
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